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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:37.46
B1:37.96

  Team Relay Finals Time
AWYO-WY1 1:42.31   11.0

Stevens, Emily D 20 Harutjunjan, Maria 20
Coonce, Molly E 21 Ridout, Emily 22

26.75 28.44 22.7224.40
AA S U-AZ2 1:42.79   4.0

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 22 Philapil, Kaya R 18
Spadoni, Marina K 22 Bush, Alysha L 20

25.51 14.82 22.8139.65
BA S U-AZ3 1:45.72   2.0

Morgan, Jennifer R 21 Ninkovic, Ivana 20
Simonovic, Kat S 21 Ceranic, Indira 20

27.39 29.57 23.3125.45
CWYO-WY4 1:47.15

Stucky, Emily G 23 Dow, Emma K 22
Burke, Samantha A 18 Ryan, Isobel M 19

27.31 30.23 23.4926.12
BWYO-WY5 1:47.32

Sullivan, Abby M 20 Schumann, Susanna 20
Uselmann, Mary J 20 Badger, Danielle D 21

27.88 29.01 24.8625.57
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:25.30
B1:26.13

  Team Relay Finals Time
AA S U-AZ1 1:29.67   11.0

Bohus, Richard 22 Lorenz, Christian L 20
Duskinas, Tadas 21 Park, Patrick H 20

22.79 25.43 20.0921.36
AWYO-WY2 1:30.82   4.0

Layman, Austin D 22 Rooker, Gabriel J 21
White, Kyle A 19 Carter, Bryce L 21

23.93 24.68 19.8222.39
BWYO-WY3 1:32.06   2.0

Sheaffer, Slade G 20 Scalise, Kyle A 21
Eglesfield, George T 21 Murphy, David S 18

24.42 25.02 20.5422.08
BA S U-AZ4 1:32.08

Elliott, Reid M 21 Lamb, Josh R 20
Kao, Sean H 21 Martins, Thomaz 21

22.94 25.94 20.4822.72
CWYO-WY5 1:33.27

Nelson, Wade C 19 Holt, Liam D 19
Herron, Jack E 18 Loescher, Samuel D 19

25.16 24.69 43.42
CA S U-AZ6 1:36.22

Soper, Zach R 18 Comforti, Danny A 19
Bruckman, Mitchell L 20 Miller, Cole M 20

25.01 26.39 21.3523.47

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 22Olasz, Anna G1 10:14.31   9.0

28.92 30.85 31.2431.15
30.95 31.11 30.98 30.90
31.03 31.03 30.60 30.53
30.37 30.43 30.57 30.78
30.68 30.94 30.83 30.42

WYO-WY 21Hlavacek, Nicole L2 10:28.86   4.0
28.78 31.00 31.5231.27
31.49 31.51 31.65 31.55
31.53 31.65 31.60 31.73
31.69 31.76 31.72 31.74
31.75 31.91 31.68 31.33

A S U-AZ 20Degraff, Cheyenne N3 10:30.89   3.0
29.10 30.81 31.5431.14
31.69 31.61 31.93 32.07
31.89 31.85 31.89 31.93
31.88 31.98 32.00 32.04
31.87 31.64 31.57 30.46

WYO-WY 21Duckworth, Casey C4 10:31.38   2.0
29.21 31.06 31.6231.59
31.76 31.77 32.14 31.89
31.96 32.04 31.85 31.78
31.84 31.89 31.88 32.03
32.12 31.90 31.61 29.44

WYO-WY 19Zavala, Samantha5 10:40.05   1.0
29.02 31.43 31.5731.52
32.03 31.78 32.09 32.09
32.02 32.66 32.35 32.59
32.59 32.58 32.83 32.69
32.35 32.53 32.16 31.17

A S U-AZ 20McCorkel, Heather L6 10:42.15
29.50 31.85 31.8631.80
32.13 32.02 32.04 32.09
32.25 32.36 32.61 32.73
32.69 32.94 32.99 32.56
32.30 32.10 32.07 31.26

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 21Tolosa, Juan1 9:27.58   9.0

26.36 27.99 28.2328.37
28.52 28.60 28.84 28.75
28.66 28.86 28.85 28.74
28.76 28.58 28.83 28.49
28.25 28.13 28.02 27.75

WYO-WY 20Ball, Ryan L2 9:29.44   4.0
25.71 27.65 28.6627.99
28.57 29.14 29.01 29.32
29.33 29.44 29.58 29.27
28.86 28.48 28.40 28.18
27.81 28.25 28.01 27.78

A S U-AZ 20Schade, Tim M3 9:33.26   3.0
25.99 28.12 28.5328.17
28.29 28.41 28.47 28.73
28.92 28.87 28.82 29.18
29.22 29.07 29.24 29.06
29.17 29.25 29.27 28.48

WYO-WY 19Oleson, Eric R4 9:38.43   2.0
25.72 27.68 28.7128.54
28.64 28.87 28.92 28.81
28.83 29.02 29.29 29.38
29.38 29.54 29.42 29.72
29.68 29.70 29.62 28.96

WYO-WY 19Moore, Kyle R5 9:47.17   1.0
27.02 28.90 28.9629.09
29.21 29.16 29.54 29.32
29.59 29.51 29.88 29.64
29.65 29.93 29.80 29.81
29.79 29.63 29.71 29.03

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

A1:43.82
B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 20Ceranic, Indira1 1:50.83   9.0

26.02 27.96 28.6428.21
A S U-AZ 22Spadoni, Marina K2 1:52.33   4.0

25.91 28.75 28.6429.03
A S U-AZ 18Kolkebeck, Krista E3 1:53.82   3.0

26.69 28.99 28.5129.63
WYO-WY 23Stucky, Emily G4 1:53.91   2.0

26.23 28.84 29.6529.19
WYO-WY 21Chang, Keara M5 1:54.69   1.0

26.77 28.65 29.7329.54
WYO-WY 19Gramcko, Marcela6 1:56.51

26.96 29.15 30.3330.07
 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

A1:33.34
B1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 21Perry, Barkley G1 1:39.51   9.0

23.67 25.39 25.1625.29
A S U-AZ 21Martins, Thomaz2 1:39.66   4.0

23.23 24.95 25.7525.73
WYO-WY 20Sheaffer, Slade G3 1:41.37   3.0

23.68 25.74 26.0425.91
WYO-WY 21Nelson, Ryan M4 1:42.29   2.0

23.82 25.72 26.5326.22
A S U-AZ 21Kao, Sean H5 1:42.50   1.0

24.29 26.06 25.8226.33
WYO-WY 22Costello, Brendan A6 1:44.64

24.23 26.11 27.3926.91
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#7  Women 100 Yard Back

A51.51
B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 22Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K1 55.12   9.0

26.63 28.49
WYO-WY 20Sullivan, Abby M2 56.52   4.0

27.86 28.66
WYO-WY 19Ryan, Isobel M3 56.99   3.0

28.11 28.88
WYO-WY 18Burke, Samantha A4 57.46   2.0

28.17 29.29
A S U-AZ 21Morgan, Jennifer R5 57.69   1.0

28.43 29.26
WYO-WY 20Stevens, Emily D6 58.20

28.76 29.44
A S U-AZ 18Barkey, Kallyn E7 1:00.62

29.57 31.05
 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

A45.44
B48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 22Bohus, Richard1 49.15   9.0

24.03 25.12
A S U-AZ 21Elliott, Reid M2 50.50   4.0

23.92 26.58
WYO-WY 19Nelson, Wade C3 50.94   3.0

24.82 26.12
WYO-WY 22Layman, Austin D4 52.62   2.0

25.45 27.17
WYO-WY 21Jones, Pat J*5 52.72   0.5

25.84 26.88
A S U-AZ 20O'Hara, Aidan C*5 52.72   0.5

25.55 27.17
 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

A59.04
B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 20Harutjunjan, Maria1 1:03.38   9.0

30.02 33.36
A S U-AZ 18Philapil, Kaya R2 1:05.18   4.0

30.45 34.73
WYO-WY 22Dow, Emma K3 1:05.50   3.0

30.59 34.91
A S U-AZ 20Ninkovic, Ivana4 1:06.02   2.0

30.74 35.28
WYO-WY 20Schumann, Susanna5 1:06.83   1.0

31.38 35.45
 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

A52.08
B55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 21Rooker, Gabriel J1 54.52 B

25.96 28.56

A S U-AZ 20Lorenz, Christian L2 55.57   4.0
26.44 29.13

WYO-WY 21Scalise, Kyle A3 56.34   3.0
26.66 29.68

WYO-WY 19Holt, Liam D4 56.60   2.0
26.55 30.05

A S U-AZ 20Lamb, Josh R5 56.86   1.0
27.02 29.84

A S U-AZ 22Garcia Mesa, Juan Jose6 57.69
27.45 30.24

A S U-AZ 19Comforti, Danny A7 58.15
27.30 30.85

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

A1:54.22
B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 21Coonce, Molly E1 2:03.96   9.0

27.97 31.48 32.4332.08
A S U-AZ 21Simonovic, Kat S2 2:05.19   4.0

28.57 32.16 32.5131.95
WYO-WY 19Sheldon, Kelly Anna C3 2:06.41   3.0

33.1832.89
WYO-WY 19Chelsvig, Shannon R4 2:10.01   2.0

29.80 32.75 33.9133.55
WYO-WY 21Duckworth, Casey C5 x2:11.76

29.48 33.42 34.7334.13
A S U-AZ 18Kolkebeck, Krista E6 2:23.47   1.0

31.49 36.08 37.7838.12
 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

A1:42.43
B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 20Park, Patrick H1 1:47.12 B

23.17 27.18 28.4728.30
WYO-WY 18Herron, Jack E2 1:50.23   4.0

24.19 27.62 29.7228.70
WYO-WY 21Eglesfield, George T3 1:50.90   3.0

25.04 28.42 28.7228.72
WYO-WY 20Sether, Dylan L4 1:55.50   2.0

25.96 29.49 29.9830.07
A S U-AZ 20Bruckman, Mitchell L5 1:57.03   1.0

25.12 29.08 32.0130.82
A S U-AZ 20Mills, Brandon J6 1:58.41

26.36 29.88 31.2730.90
 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

A21.86
B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 22Ridout, Emily1 22.86 B
A S U-AZ 20Bush, Alysha L2 23.30   4.0
WYO-WY 21Badger, Danielle D3 24.05   3.0
A S U-AZ 19Grays, Raquel E4 24.16   2.0
WYO-WY 20Uselmann, Mary J5 24.36   1.0
WYO-WY 21Dydo, Rae-Rae R6 x24.40
A S U-AZ 20Luchsinger, Summer L7 24.68

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

A19.18
B20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 21Carter, Bryce L1 20.28   9.0
A S U-AZ 21Duskinas, Tadas2 20.88   4.0
WYO-WY 19White, Kyle A3 21.08   3.0
WYO-WY 18Murphy, David S4 21.16   2.0
WYO-WY 19Metzsch, Liam C5 x21.19
A S U-AZ 20Miller, Cole M6 21.54   1.0
A S U-AZ 20Teague, Miles D7 21.65
A S U-AZ 21Worrick, Joe8 x21.89
WYO-WY 19Loescher, Samuel D--- X21.11

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score
A S U-AZ 21Aiacoboae, Mara E1 288.53   9.0
WYO-WY 22Campbell, Kari2 282.30   4.0
WYO-WY 20Bishop, Keely A3 262.05   3.0
WYO-WY 18Harris, CeeJay4 233.70   2.0
WYO-WY 21Puglisi, Lauren A5 x221.10

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score
A S U-AZ 19Hoffer, David A1 342.75   9.0
WYO-WY 20Rettinghouse, Austin J2 294.68   4.0
A S U-AZ 22Atha, Hunter3 271.35   3.0
WYO-WY 20Rehmeier, Jake K4 252.00   2.0

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

A47.79
B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 20Bush, Alysha L1 50.47   9.0

24.21 26.26
WYO-WY 19Ryan, Isobel M2 51.82   4.0

24.89 26.93
WYO-WY 22Ridout, Emily3 51.84   3.0

24.95 26.89
A S U-AZ 19Grays, Raquel E4 52.68   2.0

25.24 27.44
A S U-AZ 20Luchsinger, Summer L5 52.84   1.0

25.82 27.02
WYO-WY 21Badger, Danielle D6 52.98

25.53 27.45
WYO-WY 21Dydo, Rae-Rae R7 x53.48

25.62 27.86
 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

A42.37
B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 22Bohus, Richard1 44.78   9.0

21.61 23.17
A S U-AZ 20Park, Patrick H2 45.02   4.0

21.48 23.54
A S U-AZ 21Martins, Thomaz3 45.97   3.0

22.40 23.57
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(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

WYO-WY 21Carter, Bryce L4 46.07   2.0
22.02 24.05

WYO-WY 19White, Kyle A5 46.31   1.0
22.01 24.30

WYO-WY 19Loescher, Samuel D6 46.39
22.56 23.83

WYO-WY 19Metzsch, Liam C7 x46.84
22.70 24.14

A S U-AZ 21Worrick, Joe8 x48.28
23.35 24.93

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

A1:51.95
B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 21Morgan, Jennifer R1 2:01.70   9.0

29.50 30.85 30.7530.60
WYO-WY 20Sullivan, Abby M2 2:02.75   4.0

29.94 31.41 30.2431.16
WYO-WY 19Gramcko, Marcela3 2:02.93   3.0

29.45 31.03 31.1431.31
A S U-AZ 22Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K4 2:04.00   2.0

28.69 30.84 32.4831.99
WYO-WY 20Stevens, Emily D5 2:08.63   1.0

30.91 32.58 32.3832.76
A S U-AZ 20Ceranic, Indira6 2:09.34

30.82 32.86 32.5533.11
 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

A1:40.33
B1:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 21Perry, Barkley G1 1:47.90   9.0

25.53 27.00 27.7827.59
WYO-WY 22Costello, Brendan A2 1:51.53   4.0

26.80 27.87 28.1828.68
WYO-WY 20Ball, Ryan L3 1:52.16   3.0

27.21 28.37 27.8328.75
A S U-AZ 20O'Hara, Aidan C4 1:54.24   2.0

26.32 28.69 29.8529.38
WYO-WY 21Jones, Pat J5 1:54.56   1.0

27.76 29.12 28.6229.06
A S U-AZ 18Soper, Zach R6 1:57.04

27.65 29.62 29.4930.28
 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

A2:07.42
B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 20Harutjunjan, Maria1 2:16.26   9.0

31.27 34.92 34.5735.50
A S U-AZ 20Degraff, Cheyenne N2 2:21.00   4.0

33.01 35.66 36.3735.96
WYO-WY 22Dow, Emma K3 2:21.23   3.0

32.21 36.24 36.1636.62

A S U-AZ 18Philapil, Kaya R4 2:23.29   2.0
32.08 36.02 37.8637.33

A S U-AZ 20Ninkovic, Ivana5 2:24.60   1.0
31.79 35.66 39.5237.63

WYO-WY 20Schumann, Susanna6 2:28.45
34.48 37.77 1:16.20

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

A1:53.07
B1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 21Rooker, Gabriel J1 2:00.13   9.0

28.09 30.78 30.7030.56
A S U-AZ 20Lorenz, Christian L2 2:01.50   4.0

27.87 31.52 30.7631.35
WYO-WY 19Holt, Liam D3 2:03.19   3.0

28.19 31.96 30.8732.17
A S U-AZ 20Lamb, Josh R4 2:04.06   2.0

28.30 32.11 31.0732.58
A S U-AZ 22Garcia Mesa, Juan Jose5 2:04.29   1.0

28.46 32.05 31.5132.27
A S U-AZ 19Comforti, Danny A6 x2:05.23

28.16 32.05 32.1532.87
WYO-WY 21Scalise, Kyle A7 2:05.91

28.49 31.67 33.2032.55
 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

A4:36.30
B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 21Simonovic, Kat S1 5:00.41   9.0

27.88 30.23 31.0530.58
31.15 30.49 30.03 29.96
29.75 29.29

A S U-AZ 22Olasz, Anna G2 5:00.69   4.0
28.60 30.31 30.4830.14
30.70 30.30 30.21 30.08
30.15 29.72

WYO-WY 19Sheldon, Kelly Anna C3 5:03.51   3.0
27.90 30.26 30.8130.69
30.91 30.63 30.42 30.77
30.78 30.34

WYO-WY 21Chang, Keara M4 5:05.82   2.0
28.36 30.73 31.1730.91
31.08 30.79 30.87 30.64
30.87 30.40

A S U-AZ 20McCorkel, Heather L5 5:07.28   1.0
28.21 30.59 31.2731.05
30.97 30.85 31.07 31.75
31.46 30.06

WYO-WY 21Hlavacek, Nicole L6 5:12.49
28.80 30.89 31.5131.21
31.68 31.55 31.62 31.96
31.94 31.33

WYO-WY 19Zavala, Samantha7 x5:18.32
28.44 30.79 31.5631.40
31.77 32.39 32.92 32.87
33.66 32.52

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

A4:13.60
B4:25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 21Nelson, Ryan M1 4:33.61   9.0

24.91 27.02 27.7327.35
27.60 27.62 27.58 27.62
28.15 28.03

A S U-AZ 20Schade, Tim M2 4:36.72   4.0
25.53 27.68 27.7927.81
27.87 28.09 28.15 28.10
28.16 27.54

A S U-AZ 21Tolosa, Juan3 4:37.54   3.0
25.60 27.28 27.7527.82
28.00 27.76 27.66 28.14
29.01 28.52

WYO-WY 19Oleson, Eric R4 4:40.68   2.0
25.20 27.56 28.0028.10
28.48 28.65 28.67 29.21
29.04 27.77

WYO-WY 20Sheaffer, Slade G5 4:41.78   1.0
25.89 28.71 29.1928.83
28.78 28.75 28.13 27.96
27.91 27.63

WYO-WY 19Moore, Kyle R6 x4:51.00
26.81 29.17 29.2629.44
29.54 29.50 29.61 29.71
29.65 28.31

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

A51.56
B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 21Coonce, Molly E1 55.25   9.0

25.72 29.53
WYO-WY 18Burke, Samantha A2 56.52   4.0

26.76 29.76
WYO-WY 23Stucky, Emily G3 58.11   3.0

27.22 30.89
WYO-WY 20Uselmann, Mary J4 x58.60

27.34 31.26
A S U-AZ 22Spadoni, Marina K5 58.93   2.0

26.45 32.48
A S U-AZ 18Barkey, Kallyn E6 59.10   1.0

27.54 31.56
A S U-AZ 18Kolkebeck, Krista E7 1:02.40

29.15 33.25
 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

A45.85
B48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time
A S U-AZ 21Duskinas, Tadas1 49.51   9.0

22.88 26.63
WYO-WY 21Eglesfield, George T2 49.84   4.0

23.27 26.57
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(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

A S U-AZ 21Elliott, Reid M3 50.02   3.0
22.98 27.04

WYO-WY 19Nelson, Wade C4 50.24   2.0
23.67 26.57

WYO-WY 18Herron, Jack E5 50.67   1.0
23.61 27.06

A S U-AZ 21Kao, Sean H6 51.49
24.00 27.49

WYO-WY 22Layman, Austin D7 x51.59
23.54 28.05

A S U-AZ 20Bruckman, Mitchell L8 x53.50
25.07 28.43

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score
A S U-AZ 21Aiacoboae, Mara E1 306.90   9.0
WYO-WY 22Campbell, Kari2 294.30   4.0
WYO-WY 20Bishop, Keely A3 256.88   3.0
WYO-WY 18Harris, CeeJay4 228.83   2.0
WYO-WY 21Puglisi, Lauren A5 x206.18

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score
A S U-AZ 19Hoffer, David A1 328.65   9.0
WYO-WY 20Rettinghouse, Austin J2 306.68   4.0
A S U-AZ 22Atha, Hunter3 286.05   3.0
WYO-WY 20Rehmeier, Jake K4 285.68   2.0

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

A4:05.37
B4:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 22Dow, Emma K1 4:28.04   9.0

28.27 32.73 34.8836.20
37.29 37.88 30.74 30.05

A S U-AZ 18Barkey, Kallyn E2 4:29.13   4.0
28.97 33.24 33.7934.79
39.11 38.99 31.17 29.07

A S U-AZ 20Degraff, Cheyenne N3 4:30.13   3.0
29.21 33.04 34.5635.63
37.25 37.43 32.11 30.90

WYO-WY 21Duckworth, Casey C4 4:35.47   2.0
29.46 33.14 35.2835.70
39.70 40.16 32.05 29.98

WYO-WY 19Chelsvig, Shannon R5 4:39.03   1.0
29.99 32.88 35.3936.05
40.47 40.90 32.25 31.10

A S U-AZ 22Olasz, Anna G--- DQ
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

30.68 33.90 36.7437.42
39.15 39.23 29.71 28.97

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

A3:41.15
B3:54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time
WYO-WY 21Nelson, Ryan M1 3:57.11   9.0

24.97 28.21 30.5730.43
33.50 34.33 27.95 27.15

WYO-WY 20Ball, Ryan L2 3:59.65   4.0
26.57 30.52 30.1031.03
34.08 34.13 27.45 25.77

WYO-WY 19Nelson, Wade C3 4:00.21   3.0
25.92 28.94 30.9331.65
33.72 33.69 28.59 26.77

A S U-AZ 21Perry, Barkley G4 4:01.38   2.0
25.18 29.03 30.3230.66
35.56 35.92 28.16 26.55

A S U-AZ 22Garcia Mesa, Juan Jose5 4:06.56   1.0
26.99 31.81 32.3032.56
33.19 34.23 28.04 27.44

WYO-WY 20Sether, Dylan L6 x4:08.03
26.73 30.22 31.3032.32
36.06 35.16 28.98 27.26

A S U-AZ 20O'Hara, Aidan C7 4:09.60
26.61 30.68 31.8631.68
35.48 35.63 29.25 28.41

A S U-AZ 20Mills, Brandon J8 x4:12.22
25.93 30.58 33.1533.58
34.13 34.96 30.43 29.46

WYO-WY 21Jones, Pat J--- X4:08.25
25.79 29.70 31.2531.53
35.61 35.81 29.90 28.66

WYO-WY 22Oleson, Evan L--- X4:08.34
26.16 30.01 31.9332.35
36.75 36.66 28.19 26.29

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

A3:16.15
B3:17.59

  Team Relay Finals Time
AA S U-AZ1 3:25.46   11.0

Bush, Alysha L 20 Simonovic, Kat S 21
Ceranic, Indira 20 Spadoni, Marina K 22

24.14 50.67 51.6124.67
24.33 51.07 24.83 52.11

AWYO-WY2 3:26.27   4.0
Ryan, Isobel M 19 Burke, Samantha A 18
Stucky, Emily G 23 Ridout, Emily 22

24.86 51.44 52.9525.66
24.50 51.57 23.90 50.31

BA S U-AZ3 3:28.32   2.0
Kolkebeck, Krista E 18 Grays, Raquel E 19
Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 22 Luchsinger, Summer L 20

25.46 52.43 52.1324.81
15.10 51.86 16.21 51.90

BWYO-WY4 3:32.70
Badger, Danielle D 21 Dydo, Rae-Rae R 21
Sullivan, Abby M 20 Uselmann, Mary J 20

25.63
25.22 53.24 25.01 53.24

CWYO-WY5 x3:37.25
Sheldon, Kelly Anna C 19 Gramcko, Marcela 19
Coonce, Molly E 21 Chang, Keara M 21

26.33 54.51 54.4026.17
25.65 53.90 25.91 54.44

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

A2:52.82
B2:54.20

  Team Relay Finals Time
AWYO-WY1 3:01.18   11.0

White, Kyle A 19 Scalise, Kyle A 21
Rooker, Gabriel J 21 Carter, Bryce L 21

21.90 46.92 44.3520.37
21.41 44.80 21.29 45.11

BWYO-WY2 3:04.57   4.0
Murphy, David S 18 Loescher, Samuel D 19
Sheaffer, Slade G 20 Herron, Jack E 18

21.95 45.70 46.2321.99
22.20 1:08.27 24.37 24.37

BA S U-AZ3 3:07.47   2.0
Kao, Sean H 21 Elliott, Reid M 21
Miller, Cole M 20 Perry, Barkley G 21

22.50 47.08 46.2621.71
22.31 47.73 21.93 46.40

CA S U-AZ4 3:10.00
Teague, Miles D 20 Worrick, Joe 21
Comforti, Danny A 19 Soper, Zach R 18

22.55 47.07 48.0923.22
22.24 47.08 23.08 47.76

CWYO-WY5 x3:10.13
Metzsch, Liam C 19 Layman, Austin D 22
Costello, Brendan A 22 Eglesfield, George T 21

22.24 46.24 47.8822.65
22.68 47.91 22.85 48.10

AA S U-AZ--- XDQ
False start
Park, Patrick H 20 Duskinas, Tadas 21
Martins, Thomaz 21 Bohus, Richard 22

21.17 45.12 45.9021.76
21.55 45.12 20.92 44.08

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Wyoming 152
2. A S U 146

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. A S U 152.5
2. Wyoming 145.5


